"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION

DESCRIPTION

PACE 2 OF 5

.

BRENT, RICHARD
527 N. MORRIS

ROLL NO ODOMETER

BROWN, ELIJAH
2742 N. KERBY

BROWN, JESSIE MAE (MRS.)
3222 N. GANTENBEIN

BROWN, JOE
3216 N. GANTENBEIN

BROWN, RUTH
2742 N. KERBY

BROWNING, DEVETRTAS
217 N. FARGO

BROWNING, LOUIS
217 N. FARGO

BROWNING, ROBERT LOUIS
217 N. FARGO

BRYSON, DOVIE (MRS.)
536 N. MONROE

RUFFINGTON, JOHNNY
405 N. FARGO

BURNS, MABEL (MRS.)
3233 N. VANCOUVER

TACE, ANNA
325 N. RUSSELL

CALDWELL, EDWARD
260 N. IWY

CALDWELL, HORACE
3247 N. GANTENBEIN

CATLIN, X.W.
409 N. MORRIS

CATLIN, ARTHUR
409 N. MORRIS

CLARK, GEORGE
2651 N. GANTENBEIN

CLARK, HUGH E.
7 N. RUSSELL




(signed)

worker




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. Advisor

Client's Name Phone

Address : . : Ethn _ Age

B Male 0O Family 0 Married @ Renter/Occupant

O remale B Individual @ Single [0 Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family \ Employér

wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

$

$
Total Monthly Income §$ (

Eligible for Public Housing YES Presently Receiving Welfare D YES NO

Eligible for Welfare Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other)

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

B yes [ wo

Date of initial interview = .. 7/ Date of Info pamphlet delivery g@f;é,/ilf-

'

Date Notlice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acquisition

Date of letter of intent

Date of move




OWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit

—

Private Rental ~ | Duplex Size of Habitable Area 1 2.5

Other Multiple Family | Furnished with claimant's furniture
/ / YES / / NO

Total Number of Rooms \ Rent Paid § N | Utilities

= = 2

\

Number of Bedrooms Li- Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens § — (please explain)

Acquisition Price $ Amenities

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address = I\& ' lnt (1) LPA Referred Self Referred X

e

Private Sales Single Family % Outside city [:] Outside state [:]

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit { !

Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area

MNo. of Rooms ¢ No. of Bedrooms___ |

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ Rent $ g i;ﬁi

Taxes §$ Utilities § | ¥ &

a = O

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ Total Rent Assistance $ 453 K 4%

Amount of Annual Payment $_ (o [,

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

2. Standard Sales £ MCW { HAP OTHER (

\ Standard Rent . Food Stamp Legal Aid /) Other (

e

Benefits Received

b
i

H Type TACO- MNC. Amount §__ | Y\ .00

$H Type T0C o Amount $ (e o w

e e

Type Amount $




RESIDENT IAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME BROWN, Joe — RELOCATION ADVISOR V<

ADDRESS 3216 N. Gantenbein PHONE 2B84=2256  PROJECT MAME Emanuel ORE, R-20

SEX M ETHN black VETERAN AGE 60 PARCEL NO. A-3-10

MAR ITAL STATUS TENURE tenant (care-
taker) DATE ON SITE:__ July 1962

DISABILITY INDIV X  FAMILY INITIATION OF
NEGOTIAT IONS:

DATE OF

ACQUIS ITION:

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235

RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOM IC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer Relation Age
Address

MCW

Social Security_
Pension

Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $_157.90

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure_]904 No. Rooms__ a4
Subsidized Rental Multiple Famil No. Bedrooms_|  Furn. Unfurn_x
Public Housing Dup lex Utilities § ¢
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $_3S°°
Private Sales Acquisition Price §
73T Taxes $ Equity §
Size of Habitable Area_—#450 sq. ft. Liens $

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Name of Agency
\ o Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Proqram
Hous ing Authority
Legal Aid
FISH
Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION:

REASONS :

Appeals

fvicted

Refused Assistance

Address Unknown (tracing)

Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT

Date Moved
Address

Reason

DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred

LPA Referred

Address -

WHERE RELOCATED:

Phone

//

Date of Move

Same City X Subsidized Sales

Single Family

Qutside City Subsidized Rental

Multiple Family

Qut of State Public Housing

Duplex

Private Rental

Mobile Home

| Priyate Sales

Furnished Unfurnished

Utilities $

Age of Structure: Taxes $

Name of Moving Company

Number of Rcoms

Monthly Payments (Rent) $

Number of Bedrooms Habitable Area

Purchase Price §$

Equity $ Distance Moved Away

Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED

Type Ck # Date

Purchase Price

RHP

TACO (Rental) s5G4EMY /- 5-72

Down Payment

TACO (Rental)

TACO (Rental)

RHP

TACO (Rental)

TACO (Sales)

Total Down

Fixed Moving

Actual Move

Total Mortgage

Storage

Incidental

L o o0 B M B B O D U O

Interest

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

L

REALTOR:

ESCROW CO.

OFF ICER




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND—PROJ NDITURES—EMANUEL nosri*m.. ORE. R
! ; T % Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 1102 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

L1928

$ 696.00

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON
s, NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURK

Portland Development Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE INVOICE OR

CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenants filed. Move
from 3216 M. Gantenbein (Parce! A-3-10).

Total approved $2,784.00
&4th and F INAL payment

Account Distribution

NO . TIVLE




RELOCATION PAYMENT

PROJECT: s : AR PARCEL:

PAYABLE TO:

For: RHP fOr HOMOOMWNEBYS + « ¢ 2 ¢« s s o 5 9 & 5 5 6 & » & 5 & & » ¢ o a0 o @
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . . . . e frirmmie
RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $ /< ‘% Annual amoun
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment . . . . . . .

Sett lement Costs (on acquisition by LPAonly). . . . . .

Interest Expense . . . . . . . .

Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . .

Dislocation Allowance., . . . . .

Actual Moving Costs. . . . . .

storage COSte, s « o s o » o

Business: Moving Expenses., .

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs. e w @ ; 5 o :

Business: Loss of Property . g s 5 i W

Business: Searching Expenses ¢ o . o o c o e

¥

ladik]

- L -
Y A A A A A A AN A A A AN AN AN D

-

Name of Client IO P K6 Family Less

Move from 2/ N. GaAndren 3 - </ Individual Total

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
X Relocation Payment; Project Cost




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO: Jim Crolley DATE May 19, 1975
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Joe Brown 3814 N. Albina
(Displacee) c#/dryce ¢ (Address)

No. U4th & Final ¢ 696.00 11/8/75
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: <5/

Date Inspected: 'ég/ilﬂz"-f- Condition: * Standard Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date re.nspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no
. glp S——

(™ r B Y S

SIGNED: . ¢
(Displacee) (Relocation Advisor)

smnsoxéﬁ?)“’/BM A

DATE:

2, ? :
TO0: /i'k «)QG ¢l ae—
J

FROM: g/.’u ALt L. :..{-E;,

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-6L6 please meke a check payable as follows:

T0: \‘_t'E fl‘t AV

PROJECT: & 220 gt X

—— -
-

FOR: /-t Vo sl s

amounT: Gg(-€-

)
SIGNED: et sic «




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT
' FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel
1700 S W, Lth

Portland, Oregon PROJECT NUMBER: R=20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you
have moved into & rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you have purch:sed and occupied a
dwzlling unit. Complete only Blocks | and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation.
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
“Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United
States knowingly and willfully falsifies. . . or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu-
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document knov-
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both.'
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT

Joe Brown Family % Individual

DWELLING UNIT FR%? WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. A 3-10
a. Address: 3216 N. Gantenbein d. Monthly rental: $ L3.31
e. Date you moved out of this

b. Apartment or room number: dwelling: _[|-Y4-712~
¢, Number of bedrooms: ' : Mont h=Day-Year

._DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): . Monthly rental: $ 103.00

3814 N, Albina Date you moved into this
b. Apartment or room number: dwelling:
c. Number of bedrooms: | Mont h-Day-Year

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)
a. Address (include ZIP Code): Incidental expenses (total from
table on next page): $
b. Number of bedrooms: Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: $ dwelling:

INFORMAT ION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPCRARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITAT ION
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved : unit: $
b. Address of dwelling unit to which you . Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code): housing for more than 3 months?
Yes No
¢. Date of move: If '"Yes'', total number of
Mont h=-Day-Year months you will require tempor-
ary housing: _____months




6. | submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa-
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete,
and that | understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C, Title
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim,

/Ny 1972 7" o Y

Date Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling:

FOR LOCAL
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE
L

Charged to Claim- JPaid Directly Amount

ant on Closing by Claimed Amount

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved
(b) (c) (d) (e)

TOTAL LS $ 1/

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above:
(Documentat ion must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)




WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING
PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY:

Tk [ A ’ : Alk » Gy, (-3 7 2
(Name) Fd (Date)

COMPUTATION CHECKED BY:

Adjusted Base - _ij:}
(Show computation on back) « (Name)

25% of adjusted monthly income §_.°

COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT

Required Information

Ay o ,
1. Actual monthly rental for claimant's replacanentﬁkf,_+ X'?- 5,44;3,(<f=
dwelling

2. Monthly rental for comparable dwelling unit,
or
Monthly rental for dwe;fing unjt based on X/
HUD-approved schedule #7 2 +7/F =77 3p,
T332 I
3. Base monthly rental for claimant's previous dwelling 573,&:-
or ssp + Hoa ‘
=2 /4 —
25% of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less / /44{35@

Computation
Line | or Line 2, whichever is less $ /03, €O

Minus Line 3 -§ 4, 00

Multiplied by 48 48 X $_ 9% 0O

Base amount (if amount on Line 6 is $4,000 or
more, enter $4,000 on Line 7. |If amount on
Line 6 is less than $4,000, enter amount on Line 7.

Minus adjustments (attach full explanation). $

9. Amount of rental assistance payment (Line 7 minus Line 8) $

10. Annual payment $ (~{7G-("
(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on page
one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants and Certain
Others).

If the amount on Line 9 is less than $500, a lump-sum payment is to be made.
If the amount on Line 9 is more than $500, divide the payment by four. The
resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be made.
Enter on Line 10,

Page 5.




DETERMINAT ION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

Joe Brown A 3-10

NAME OF CLAIMANT Parcel No,

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? X _Yes
July 1962

Tenant's initial date of rental:

Date of Acquisition:

Owner-Occupant's initial date of ownership:

Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation
of negotiations? R Yes No

Date of Rental or Purchase: July 1962

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: 23334

Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a
copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality,
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) __X__ VYes No

Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard:

_Month-Day-Year

CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has

been inspected. | further certify that | have examined this claim and have found

it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulationw’
issued by the Department of Housing and Ufbdp Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and paymépt in the amount of $ 2784,00 is

authoriz/e;l;(p i 2 »L ’

Date Aut horized Signature o,

RECORD OF PAYMENTS Date of Pgyment Check Number  Amount
a. Claimant moved to rental unit
(1) Lump-sum payment
(2) Annual payment
Ist Year /87 S74 4
2nd Year le /30 /13 Sz8EH
3rd Year 0/aY /2y 750 £M
Lth Year 1/20/75 [lorEN

b, Claimant moved to unit he
purchased

c. Homeowner temporarily
displaced

TCO-6




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER )
- YL C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES M= e F N : Bullding Division
% : . Ak C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

City oF PORTLAND Albert Clerc, Chief
OREGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
07204

October 30, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Jim Crolley Re: 3814 N, Albina Avenue

1

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspec-
tion was made of the one-story, wood frame, one-bedroom, single-family

dwelling at the above address.

Our inspector reports the structure complies with City Housing
Regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

Ce N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

o o /A// é‘/
= | oo e
Sﬁ Je. Chggwféj;n
Chief Housing Inspector
JHM:vm
cct Mr, Larry L, Mclntyre
4320 S. E, 35 Place




REDEVELOPMENT ORE. R-20
URBAN MM.ENDWUML HOSPITAL, . Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION |
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 838 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE  October 31 1973

PAY TO Joe Brown $ 696.00

DOLLARS

10 THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cmonow:;onmn NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission -

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

|

INVOICK OR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

CONTRACT NOS.

Relmbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenants flled. Nove \
from 3216 N. Gantenbein (Parcel A=3-10).

Total approved $2,7684.00 \
2nd annual payment | $696.00

|
|
|
!
|




i f*’ & )
& RELOCATION PAYMENT .

Pf'OjECt: é’])fd;;ct—t.’- (-:-"" Parcel:j-'_\'?" /l‘\

4
Payable to: l}'-' jt,fr4 > L ——

For: RHP for Homeowners . . « « + = IR R NN
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim)
* T < RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:

Rental: Total approvedS .22, g } Annual amount. . . . . (-9¢ .00
or Purchase:

Fixed Moving Payment d B e R AR A A Ry LA 2D OO
Dislocation Allowance. . .« +« « +« &« « & o & & =« & o = o & % ¥ R OO .0C
Actual Moving Costs. :
Storage Costs (if separate clanm)
Business: Moving Expenses.
Business: In Lieu Payment.
Business: Storage Costs.
Business: Loss of Property
nusiness: Searching Expenses

— '7
Name of Client J0Z IO RO N Less =

Move from IR/ N, émi@-ué-(.@-a‘l_«' Total

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. >
¥ Relocation Payment; Project Cost




NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

To: ﬂ) i DATE October 24, 1973
(Relocation Advisor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Joe Brown 3814 N, Albina
(Displacee) (Address)

No.  2nd § 696.00 11/8/73
(annual payment) (amount) (date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: 348 /- M. (A L lcec o

Date Inspected: //E:JJ 25/ 7.9 Condition: X Standard Substandard
e e———

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard

or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility: yes no
L sarl

Comments: o A £Q<__ et '/4464-4-—-—-' {Mf/.u c (el /

'/‘;/{’Z“'f”/' wa /'/frf 2l L4 M«—/ Zemé‘l‘z 22

M‘-/ \ //’ ,"’- 2
S IGNED: "_ﬁ% el L S IGNED: (»xfﬂu-«/ Yo, A0 h et i<y

(Displacee) / (Relocation Advisor) §

FROM: ;‘ﬁ’)'? P Lot ol

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

ﬁ,a/ e —

PROJECT: &t’)]_(-t 21 {LA-L__.

FOR: :’7*.] Eo - ﬂgz.fgﬂ = a.-{ (,,f.w-m
o

AMOUNT : éqé .-

NPA\ |
1\\k I SIGNED;( e

| e




RELOCATION PAYMENT .

PROJECT: Emanue | PARCEL: A-3-10

PAYABLE TO: Joe Brown

For: PP Tar NONEORABIE o & 55 o % % % 0 & 6 &6 B GG N s e e a s e aY

__Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . . . «. « « « « & S IEET
—_X_RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $2784.0p Annual amount$__ 696,00

RHP = Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment A R
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only).

Interest Expense ., . ‘ . & i a

Fixed Moving Payment . .

Dislocation Al lowance.

Actual Moving Costs.

Storage Costs. . . . .

Business: Moving Expenses

Business: In Lieu Payment.

Business: Storage Costs.

Business: Loss of Property . o & o ®

Business: Searching Expenses . . . . . ¢« « ¢« ¢ « « &

ER R Tl

Name of Client Joe Brown /
/

LN A LY Ay A A AY A A A AN A D

Family Less

/
x/

Move from 3216 N. Gantenbein Individual Total

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting
Relocation Payment; Project Cost




. INTERVIEW REGISTER .

Date Relocation
‘Worker

1/15/71 FLYER: delivered by Ted. Parker. Would like meeting - non-cooperative.

2/23/7! SURVEY: owner of property Chester Yung, refused to let us speak to tenan&.
May have to interview through Mr. Young. We got all info from Mr. Yung.

Took Joe to look at a house at N.E. 8th St. It is a | bdr. house with

a half basement and with an extra room down there. Purchase proce i
$8000 house is about 20 years old. Very good condition needs painting
turned down because it was too small. The yard too small also. Was

not pleased at all. Price was too high. He wants to get out as soon as'
possible.

He had looked earlier at a house at 4521 N.E. 14th place. That was substa
with a great deal of work to be done. The neighborhood is old and the
house very old. | will call the owner about having an inspection. He
was reluctant about having it inspected. So he sold it to someone
else in the meantine. Brown felt he could have gotten the house as is
and painted it himself,.as downpayment. | told him | doubted it would
come up to standard sg tfjat | could pay him a downpayment.

{4 (--"I(, ,,.,i ":Pz ‘/,/(’ f,(‘ !} caiiasi 5/” x“.g & &7,‘.-,' L /_‘ Lty
/ (l—/‘ (’K /?ft’* <48 K. L :7‘61{ f"“" centf //,7(‘( [/(‘\/ " ’:é?;L)‘l‘ré

)‘;tnrﬁ CLeyy
J/Eétr‘h’ rr; H) plk 79 \/// /)
/j? - "*“( a’%‘”’” % og. co po)arterst INO SO

v A
vl =
9

/91 ")7-./{) =

| ; {..‘(... / &> /
YooK e toneicd 7

‘L ‘/I{ ¥ / '/(;ﬁ,(.‘ A 7t r

v




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ’Ion'unss-mmust. HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMIESSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N¢ 980 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

Gctober 24 o 74

$696.00

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

ClYYOFPO.wE;OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission : 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

- INVOICE OR
DATE CONTRACT NOS DESCRIPTION

Reimbursement fer Claim for RHP for Tenants filed. Move
| from 3216 N. Gantenbe!n (Parcel A-3-10).

Total approved $2,784.00
3rd annual payment

e o

Account Distribution

MRERY NSRS, | ; - -




, . RELOCAVION PAYMENT .

PROJECT: ¢ oo ltreceed PARCEL: )/ F -, O

’-J

PAYABLE TO: YL« 2}/3( (LY

RHP for HOMBOWNBIS . ¢« ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢« ¢ 2 0 a o 6 0 0 06 6 0 06 06 5 060 0 o &
Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . .« . « « « « « &« <y
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $775+#; Annual
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment , . . . . . v #
Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . . . .
Interest Expense . . . . . . .
Fixed Moving Payment . . . 6 5 4 » -4 .
Dislocation Allowance. . . . .
Actual Moving Costs. . . .

Storage Costs. . . « « « o« &

Business: Moving Expenses. .

Business: In Lieu Payment. .

Business: Storage Costs. . .

Business: Loss of Property .

Business: Searching Expenses -

bt

| .

. L]

|

Name of Client__jket < Z5 /€ ¢ u Family Less

Move from ? [/ ;}/{ L WY = / X/ Individual Total

- e - =- = -, . .- - -

Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
Relocation Payment; Project Cost




MOTICZ 07 RiP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

T0: Jim Crolley DATE October 18, 1974
(Relocation Advicor)

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Joe Brown (Emanuel) 3814 N, Albina
(Displacee) (Address)

No. 3rd $ 696 November, 1974
(annual payment) (amount) (date due

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return
the duplicate copy cf this form tocether with a copy of the original claim form and
a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: g71§4(4/ ’i’f{_/j'f’/b,{fa e

Date Inspected: 147/43LSP//%713 Condition: b//‘ _V____Standard ______Substandard

If substandard: (1) Date re nspected and found standard

or (2) DIsPIacee notified of ineligibility: yes no

Comments: .;?/.c_.h" Lo -fé *ﬂ:‘f“?) 2L~ ;#}4" LWIQ’Z‘Fc(_ /M/ £ S RN,

f

WL gleid Rpgid io fﬂ/z.z é?m(cz,;f SO 13 17 !MQ&]T’LEC/

7 7

J/ P . <
sucnso:x{?é’ bufire Vil S IGNED: 7@: (} { bec

(Displacee) Relocatlon or)

DATE:/Q// L7 DATE: /fﬁg L2

To:ﬂ %{ oate:_2/14 [ i

=T

‘adq’
: [(,n/

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In comp |l iance
with P.L. 91-646 plecce make a check payable as follows:

T0: /A( //(L(./L

PROJECT: [//( 2rrece

]
/

-~

e ¥ ¥ F
FOR: (:}A X L"za 3L LLX { /SO0 [achatsil
< F 4 y,

J =5
AMOUNT: & 7L & ¢

-

SIGNED: /L 1ooa L:f;,a-nfxu




CLAIM FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission Emanuel

1700 S.W. Lth
Portland, Oregon Project Number: R 20

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
‘Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both."
I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT Family X  Individual

Joe Brown

DATE(S) OF MOVE
/=Y -7
DHELLING UNIT EROM WHICH YOU HOVED PARCEL NO, 7 27'0

antenbein y
a. Address d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-

cluding bathrooms, hallways,
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number and closets:
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? Date you moved |nt%‘th|s

X Yas No address:

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Addr%fi.gnncl de ZIP Code) . Were household goods moved to
|na g

or from storage?

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number Yes X No
If "Yes'', complete table,
""'Statement of Claim for Storage
Costs''

5, TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)
Dislocation Allowance 0.00
Fixed Moving Payment g

(Consult local agency) Total

$ 420.00

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U,S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any

- other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli-
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any

other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed

and/or storage costs actually incurred. ;
/ ;72%1} /§7)7'Z» ¢ Cg;Q'JL/ (}nﬂeda/vza/f

Date Signature of Claimant




(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINAT ION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Joe Brown
3216 N, Gantenbein
Portland, Oregon

Portland Development Commission
1700 S W, 4th
Portland, Oregon

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved,

I. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? = Yes No

If '""No,"" explain:

Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles
located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h=Day~Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

e

If '""Yes,' explain basis for approved amount:

CERT IFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation,
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Deve lopment

pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author-
ized as follows:




(For Local Agency Use Only)

(Complete either A or B:)

Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature

Fixed Payment and Dislocation
Al lowance ez

|
|
|

Fixed payment 220.00 | E
Dislocation
al lowance

—_ $420 .00

Actual Moving and Related | 9
[

Expenses
1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and

related costs in the amount
of $

Supplementary payment (s) i
for storage costs: l
|

|

|
Final payment for moving ;
expenses covering storage |
and related costs i

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
ciaim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Check Number Check Number i Amount

|
|
|
1
i
|

{.‘ ‘_'.‘ 4 f" #H

—re e

{
T




-~ ACCOUNTS

DIYISION OF
malunu: HT

thUlll IDENTIFSATION |

_ORDER 61-‘.:05 anouu “w;-‘,- 450-16—0539;:‘__;-' :
Sl - 1321642 2L 29 e P e

72 N- GﬁNTENBEIN‘ ‘w:‘ . . " DlB— INS FUK

: punnmn 17 39.5:; QW22 s Lo s

-~
o
=
-
2
=
[ 4
o
£
o
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a
]
-
[
o
F4
o
o

[[KNOW YOUR ENDORSER . »




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20
' . Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 594 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE November 8 19 72

PAY TO Joe Brown $ 1,116.00

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

.’.!l N o N 4 N _E_G o._T_ !__.,A_FL_E

Portland Development Commission -  224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR g
DATE l CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Reimbursement per Claim for Relocation Payments filed.
Move frem 3216 N. Gantenbein (Parcel A~3-10).

RNP for Tenants - Tota! approved $2,784.00
Ist annua! payment $696.00

Fined moving payment - Individual 220.00
Dislocation allowance 200,00

Account Distribution

—NO. NI




PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT (OMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

) TME TREA CURER OF THE AUTHOMIEE MISNATURE
CItY OF PORTLAND OREGON

- 123 230«0004 O

Portiand Deve opment L omm sien 214.4200 OET AT mEFORE DEROR TING CHEGN

HejmPoursement e

. e from 3216 N

M F For '¢n4r!\

lst anngal pavsent

iocation a




WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCC CLAIMS
NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME =~
PROJECT NO. K- 20

Full name of claimant: Family \ Individual

YA

Dwelling unit from which you moved: Parcel No. P “Z2r=)!¢
a. Address p, ¢. Number of bedrooms

321 : C41 T d. Monthly rental §
b. Apartment or room number e, Date displaced

Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)

a. Address . Number of bedrooms
: A, PLEZING . Monthly rental §

b. Apartment or room number . Date moved in 4

Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE)

a. Address . Downpayment $
Incidental expenses $
b. Number of bedrooms . Date of purchase

For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP)
a. Address from which you moved
Address to which you moved
Date of move
. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $
Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? Yes No
If yes, total number of months in temporary housing months

incidental expenses.
item Charged to claimant Paid by Clagimant Claimed Approved

3 $

List of documents submitted {attached) in support of above:

Determination

1. Did claiman r;:) or own at time of acqursstl?n7 X
Tenant's initial date of rental N : »
Date of acquisition -

Owner-occupant's initial date of ownership

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations? X Yes
Date of rental or purchase

Date of initiation of negotiations

3. Is replacement housing standard? . Yes No
If previously substandard, date found standard

4. Certification:

(Amount of this claim §

TCO-7




WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

—

Name Project =57

Date (s) of move Parcel No. /7

Dwelling unit from which you moved: _
Address___° : No. of rooms__5
Furnished . Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit

Dwelling unit to which you moved:
Address
Were goods moved to or from storage?

Total claim

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS

6. Name of moving company (or person)
7. Mover's telephone 8. Mover's address
9. Method of payment
___a. reimburse client (show paid bill)
b. pay mover directly (show bill)
c. let local agency contract with mover

Amount actual costs
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice)
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher

STORAGE COSTS
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company

Type of claim
initial supplementary final

Storage period
1. Total period: months. Check one: Actual Est imated
2. Date property moved to storage:
3. Date property moved from storage:

Storage Costs —fpproved

I. Monthly rate

2. Total costs actually incurred
3. Amount previously received

L, Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3)

Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.

Method of Payment
reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill)
pay storage company directly (attach bill)







PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

EMANURL HOSIMITAL PROJBOY
230 M MONROL BT
PORTLAND. OREGON §722Y
Puons 3000180

-~ JOor B Own
Jita v Gantenbein
Port  and, Dreqon

Dear % Erown

As you may know, you are situated in the Emanuel Hospital Project
which is being carried out with assistance from the U. S. Department of
Mous ing and Urban Development (HUD). The property which you prasently
occupy will be acquired some time In the future by the Portiand Develop-
ment Coomission as part of the approved project plans for this area.

If you are In occupancy on the date the Portiand Development Commission
acquires the property in which you reside, or are In occupancy at the
time of receipt of this letter, you may be eligible for relecation
assistance. Ve strongly advise you to contact us before moving in order
to determine your eligibllity for benefits. A summary of the types of
relocation payments for which you may be eligible is contained In the
attached brochure.

We urge you not to form advance opinions &8 to the benefits and amounts
to which you may ba entitled. Certain conditions must be met before
eligibility can be ntalmu and before the -um of banefits, if

We look forwerd to sesing you soon,

" Wery truly yours,
o &

Benjamin C. Webd
Chief, Relocation
Property







PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

HITE OFFICK
EMANUEKL HOSPITAL PROJECT
235 N. MONROE 8T.
Social Security Administration PORTLAND, OREGON 97227

1221 S. . 12th Avenue PHONE 2888160
Portland, Nregon 97201

Gentlemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an
urban renewal area and, in order to determine my eligibility for further compen-
sation, would like you to give them the amount of my monthly social security
benefits and verify my birthdate.

My social security number is:

My birth date is:

My place of birth is:

This will authorize you to give the Development Commission the information
requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the
Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

o |

(name)i*

(addregﬁi

TO: Portland Development Commission

The records of this office indicate that
is entitled to receive monthly benefits in the amount of $
and that adequate documentation has been provided to verify this person's bnrth
date as stated above, or, if different from the date above, as

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

by

CONFIDENTIAL







y 1 BUREAU OF BUILDINGS
CONNIE McCREADY 2 CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER 1 '-._ C. N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES S L T .I Bullding Division
AR = 4 G C.C. Crank, Chief

Elactrical Division
R. A, Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

R ~ 1D pa— - rmi ivision
Crry or PORTLAND A Cles. hiet
()l{ l;:(;()N Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
BHT204

September 15, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N, Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
Re: 213/15/17/19 N, Shaver Street

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial
inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame,
four-unit apartment house at the above address.

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncompliance
with City regulations:

Interior of 213 N, Shaver Street:
1. Garbage and organic waste in kitchen area.
2. Two kitchen windowpanes are broken.
3. Portion of kitchen wall plaster is missing.
4, Evidence of insect and rodent infestation.
5. Portion of bathroom ceiling plaster is missing.
6. Chimney cleanout in cellar area lacks a coverplate.

Exterior of Structure:
1. One rear entry step is badly decayed.
2. Northeast downspout is missing.
3. Yard area contains an accumulation of household debris.

Due to obvious deficiencies in the plumbing and electrical installa-
tion, it will be necessary for you to request an inspection from the
respective divisions for their certification.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings,
2200 N, E, 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have




Portland Development Commission -2~ September 15, 1972

been completed, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection
can be made.

Yours truly,

C. N, CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDI INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

-

‘% \L- - K'?J-L“‘-d‘ ('.( | —

S. 6. Chegwidden
Chilef Housing Inspector
DJM: vm
cciy Mr, Gerald Engler
‘% 16605 N, E, Halsey Street, Apt. 16
Plumbing & Electrical Div,




ANDERSON, HALL, LOWTHIAN & GROSS

A PROFESBIONAL CORPORATION
ATTORNEYS AT Law

JACKSON TOWER
BO6 S.W. BROADWAY
PORTLAND, DORECGON 97205
I503) 228-9381

ROoMNALD P, ANDERSON
EDwaARD R, HALL
PHILIP H, LOWTHIAN
WiLLiaMm N, GRODSS

September 14, 1972

Mr. Chester L. Yung
3214 North Gantenbein
Portland, Oregon 97227

Dear Chester:

Based upon my telephone conversation Wednesday afternoon
with Stan Jones of the Portland Development Commission,
this is to advise that the P.D.C. will not interfere with
any arrangement you wish to make with Joe Brown to keep
him on the premises during your vacation from September
18th through October 9th.

Although he has found relocated housing for Mr. Brown,
the new apartment must be fixed up before he can move

in. This might take a few weeks. Even if it does
become available for Mr. Brown before you return from
your vacation, P.D.C. will see to it that Mr. Brown can
pay his rent on the new apartment without having to
actually move into it before your return.

I am sure you realize, however, that the P.D.C. cannot
force Mr. Brown to stay where he is if he actually prefers
to move. That is entirely a matter of agreement between
you and him,

Very truly yours,

William N, Gross
WNG : mw

¢cc: Mr., Stan Jones




KAISER FOUNDATION HOSPITALS

HEALTH SERVICES RESEARCH CENTER

AT07T S. E. HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD, FORTLAND, OREGON 97215
TELEPHONI s S03:20993-5631

January 12, 1972

Mr. Jim Crowley

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe

Portland, NDreqon 97227

Dear Mr. Crowley:

I am writing in behalf of Mr. Joe Brown, 3616 N. Ganten-

bein, who is seeking 1iving quarters because of your Emanuel
Program.

As his Neighborhood Health Coordinator, I have worked
with him for more than four years. I am concerned that he
be able to find quarters or housing on the first floor or
that there be very few steps to climb.

I hope you will give his disability every consideration
in relocating him.

Respectuflly yours,
i ! 4

TR i < / g .
¢ "f"(-‘ ﬁ{/ft'\_. (= o e 7 -2 -

Martha E. Warren J}
Neighborhood Health Coordinator

KAISER
FOUNOATION




THE PERMANENTE CLINIC

PHYSICIANS AND SURGEONS

TELEFPHONES: PORTLAND 285 9321, VANCOUVER 804.0448
5055 NORTH GREELEY AVENUE
PORTLAND. OREGON 97217

January 6, 1972

Mr. James Crolley
235 North Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon

Dear Mr. Crolley:

Mr. Joe Brown has requested that I contact you with regard to his medical condition

,as it relates f living quarters most suited for his use.
SR = E R S s = L

Sincerely,
THE PERMANENTE CLINI C
. (;44/{4—/

Lewis E. Hughes, M.D.
Medical Director




REAL ES‘I‘A'I‘E&M{«» Deposit

m g“”” omen, @1, 7/
Received of &
as purchoser, the sum of (§ mgj

in the form of IV P

27
as earnest m and in part payment for the purchase of thp following described rea] estate situated in the City of /2“'}‘(‘4"&
County olm ,State ol_ZL_‘Zé_L Jto=wit: Lot L_A_ﬁ_IJIL Block Ug,!/

Subdivision C’("fl_d?é {Q_KJ/A’Q L
Wnd D Dok ¥ Svpre

. —,
which we have this day sold to the said Purchaser, subject to the approval of the Owner, for the sum of ?7\-{ o

($ ) Dollars
on the following terms, to wit: The sum of ﬁiﬁ_ﬁlﬂ@) £L  of ’Dty//'v (s /20 ) Dollars
as herein above receipted for, and o Gl 2 Y €L A4S [ wdrEY ¥ Yo (s /qeo ) Dollars

Z; of deed or delivery of—eentrest; balance ($§ 7!;@ ) payable as follows:

upon acceptance of title and deliv

Unless otherwise specified in this agreement, the seller shall furnish to the purchaser in due course a Title Insurance Policy
from a duly licensed Title Insurance Company showing good and marketable title. Prior to closing the transaction, seller may furnish
to purchaser a preliminary report made by a title insurance company showing the condition of the title to said property. Said report
shall be deemed to be conclusive evidence as to the condition of seller's title,

It is agreed that if the owner does not approve the above sale, or if the title to said premises is not marketable, or cannot be
made so within thirty doys after notice containing a written statement of defects is delivered to owner, or if the owner, having approved
said sale flails to consummate the some, the earnest money herein receipted for shall be refunded, but if owner approves sale and
title is marketable and the purchaser neglects or refuses to comply with any of the conditions of this sale within ten days after the
evidence of said title is furnished, the money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the undersigned broker to the extent of agreed
upon commission, and residue to owner as liquidated damages. Deed os-comieaet shall be free ffom liens and encumbrances except

ces, building and use restrictions, reservations in potents, easements of record and

s, including venetian blinds, drapery and cu rods, window and door screens, storm doors and windows, attached teie-
vision antenna and all shrubs and trees are included as part of the property purchased. The following personal property is also in-

cluded as a part of the property for said purchase price: W

Rents, interest, taxes and lire insurance premiums are to be pro rated as of the date of possession. Sale shall be closed in escrow.
Upon request owner and purchaser will deposit in escrow all instruments and monies necessary to complete this transaction in accord=
ance with this agreement; the cost of escrow shall be Ecul one-hplf each by ewner and purchaser. Possession of above described

premises is to be delivered to purchaser on or before « Time is the essence of this contract.

IO\’R &COXNC. REALTORS, 12321 N.E Glisan

AGREEMENT TO PURCI’IASE i -
I hereby agree lo purchase the above property and to pay the priczs as set forth 70!*. and grant to Boyer

& Cox Inc. until midnight on the 2 day of , 19 to secure seller's

acceptance hereolf, dE' which period my offer shall not be subject to revocation. Said deed ereenitsact to be in the name of

Address _i"’é /'/ 6-/) ‘/ﬁ”‘é‘ ’4/ Purchaser

e Phone Purchaser

AGREEMENT TO SELL a.m, 19

pP.-m.
1 hereby approve and accept the sale of above described property and the price and conditions as set forth in above contract,
and agree to furmnish evidence of title as above provided; also the said deed when stated,

1 agree to pay forthwith to the above named Boyer & Cox Inc. a commission amounting to § for services
rendered in this transaction.

Address Seller

Phone =S
— THIS I8 A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT; IF NOT UNDERSTOOD, SEEK BOMFTTENT ADVIBE. —




.HOUSI'NG RESOURCES SURVEY .

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey : 7~ Tabulator Date tabulated
Dwelling Unit No. . 4 Structure No. // Census Block No.2 ©~ Census Tract No.

Street Address 23ils A Gonto.lis Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes X , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
4. ___ Vacant
b. ___ Will be vacated on the following date
¢. ____ Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:
Name | Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
Jore S v LaAL Head of household . Vi t Laee

7
2,
3.
4,
5

6

"y
8.
9.

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers { Street address where jobs are located to work
- 7 / ¥
S o Caretalre { ;_v A ffrr;k‘ A.«_,h 2ol of ré.
. J

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month
household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

Sﬂ,?ét! $ ~CT rr $

Total family or household income per month $. . + ~ =< $ olont® 55

ag

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:

. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)

. Transportation, number of autos owned -~ , use bus — , walk X ¢.all ' t“'

. Will rent house____, apartment ~~ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ *per mé
(Furniture is owned, yes , DO , Stove and refrigerator owned, yes , ho' i
Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of §$ , monthly p‘lyment of $

. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms____, kitchen____, dining room____,

living room , nhumber of bat.hrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
. Other characteristics w 0/ 3 T

V7Y

iy

PDC-HRS-3
1-15=71
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HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed .
Dwelling Unit No. Structyre No.
Street Address 226 N Goa, 4

»
L]

b :‘u_ e

= Tabulator
/  Census Block No.

Date
Census Tract No.
Apartment No.

L D

22K

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

>4 d ST

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

TELEPHONE : TELEPHONE :

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE
Kind of dwelling unit

No. of units in bldg.

One-family house

Apt. in a house

Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex
Apt. in comm, bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

-

2

This structure has
count basement)

stories (do not

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

M. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
Owner occupied

¥ Renter occupied
Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT

225 S8q. ft. in first floor (county figure)

/S0  Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 flooxﬂ
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
No. of bathrooms
No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly
for sleeping)

I[V. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
‘> Period market value data applicable
Je> Date of last appraisal
'~ . Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land $

Improvements

Total

PDC-HRS~1
Rev. 1/21/71

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial hldg.

Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit

Land $ $

Improvements

Total

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total §

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid
average rent by renter
Rent $ O +
Electricity $
Gas laley Cure L
Water °f {*eraans ’)0"“” vet,
Heat (oil, or other)
Total $§__ (O $.. ) o0

Deposits required of renter
Advance rent § =™ , other § ——

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , Ownery” , manager
estimated from assessor's data

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER
Listed with broker, yes , No
Advertised by owner, yes , NO
Cash asking price $
Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS






